
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SHIBA	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-03 JAPANESE	TEA	KIMIKURA txn_kWHP6d0 -$34.07 -$34.07
2025-09-04 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Tongyu txn_5wHRVBN $500.00 $465.93
2025-09-09 Amazon txn_NQHPPa4 -$10.85 $455.08
2025-09-09 Amazon txn_OXH88b5 -$25.83 $429.25
2025-09-09 Amazon txn_PVH55e6 -$79.14 $350.11
2025-09-11 USPS	PO	0568530010 txn_2zHvXdq -$248.00 $102.11
2025-09-11 Amazon	(micro-hdmi	to	hdmi	adaptor) txn_lZHQAdq -$4.33 $97.78
2025-09-12 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_mAHO27V -$81.69 $16.09
2025-09-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Kai	Ling txn_5wHR4z0 $100.00 $116.09
2025-09-13 STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_YRHKvMN -$19.99 $96.10
2025-09-13 SP	MATCHA.COM txn_MNHpaQ0 -$29.00 $67.10
2025-09-17 WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_BZH8bkd -$19.99 $47.11
2025-09-17 MAKEPLAYINGCARDS.COM txn_WBHA2wm -$100.69 -$53.58
2025-09-17 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Tongyu txn_OXH8wWz $1,000.00 $946.42
2025-09-20 WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_brHZoAd -$19.99 $926.43
2025-09-20 STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_a8HBoe6 -$19.99 $906.44
2025-09-22 Printify txn_p5H0Med -$25.30 $881.14
2025-09-23 WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_wNHJ9Yn -$19.99 $861.15
2025-09-23 STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_vgHe0Al -$14.99 $846.16
2025-09-23 STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_K9HZ9zz -$19.99 $826.17
2025-09-23 StickerMule txn_BZH8RBK -$9.54 $816.63
2025-09-23 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_d7HaNn9 -$81.47 $735.16
2025-09-24 StickerMule txn_gnHPy9Z -$9.54 $725.62
2025-09-30 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	Security	Bounty txn_a8HBeKk -$450.00 $275.62
2025-09-30 Flight	to	Tokyo	Stipend txn_QmHLlge -$750.00 -$474.38
2025-09-30 STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_d7Habmz -$19.99 -$494.37
2025-09-30 STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_oyHKdgv -$14.99 -$509.36

WITHDRAWN:	$2,109.36.	DEPOSITED:	$1,600.00. -$509.36

Shiba	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Shiba's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


